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Camp. Cat. Estiu Aleví 2022
REUS, 18 - 20/6/2022

Prova 7 Fem., 800m Lliure 11 anys femení
18/6/2022 Resultats

Classificació ANY Temps

1. ALSINA PASTOR, Naia 11 C.N. Figueres 11:02.51 35,00
50m: 36.47 36.47 250m: 3:25.32 43.34 450m: 6:13.75 42.75 650m: 9:00.17 42.10

100m: 1:16.96 40.49 300m: 4:07.55 42.23 500m: 6:55.00 41.25 700m: 9:40.96 40.79
150m: 1:59.47 42.51 350m: 4:49.16 41.61 550m: 7:36.65 41.65 750m: 10:22.58 41.62
200m: 2:41.98 42.51 400m: 5:31.00 41.84 600m: 8:18.07 41.42 800m: 11:02.51 39.93

2. MARCOS RIVERO, Rita 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 11:05.43 33,00
50m: 34.33 34.33 250m: 3:22.22 43.65 450m: 6:12.84 43.20 650m: 9:01.42 43.62

100m: 1:13.28 38.95 300m: 4:05.64 43.42 500m: 6:53.95 41.11 700m: 9:43.06 41.64
150m: 1:55.55 42.27 350m: 4:48.40 42.76 550m: 7:36.64 42.69 750m: 10:26.00 42.94
200m: 2:38.57 43.02 400m: 5:29.64 41.24 600m: 8:17.80 41.16 800m: 11:05.43 39.43

3. SALGADO MENDEZ, Tanit 11 C.N. Granollers 11:28.15 31,00
50m: 37.90 37.90 250m: 3:32.81 44.50 450m: 6:26.92 43.03 650m: 9:23.73 44.38

100m: 1:20.56 42.66 300m: 4:16.72 43.91 500m: 7:10.76 43.84 700m: 10:07.21 43.48
150m: 2:04.53 43.97 350m: 5:00.69 43.97 550m: 7:54.54 43.78 750m: 10:49.17 41.96
200m: 2:48.31 43.78 400m: 5:43.89 43.20 600m: 8:39.35 44.81 800m: 11:28.15 38.98

4. CELORIO SANCHEZ, Emma 11 C.N. Mataró 11:31.34 29,00
50m: 36.02 36.02 250m: 3:29.49 44.37 450m: 6:25.74 44.63 650m: 9:23.11 44.99

100m: 1:18.35 42.33 300m: 4:12.54 43.05 500m: 7:09.79 44.05 700m: 10:05.85 42.74
150m: 2:01.74 43.39 350m: 4:57.23 44.69 550m: 7:54.54 44.75 750m: 10:50.11 44.26
200m: 2:45.12 43.38 400m: 5:41.11 43.88 600m: 8:38.12 43.58 800m: 11:31.34 41.23

5. PUJOL DOMENECH, Maria 11 C.N. Lleida 11:41.99 28,00
50m: 37.23 37.23 250m: 3:30.65 45.24 450m: 6:28.76 46.18 650m: 9:29.85 47.23

100m: 1:18.54 41.31 300m: 4:14.03 43.38 500m: 7:13.12 44.36 700m: 10:14.30 44.45
150m: 2:02.84 44.30 350m: 4:59.09 45.06 550m: 7:59.36 46.24 750m: 10:59.00 44.70
200m: 2:45.41 42.57 400m: 5:42.58 43.49 600m: 8:42.62 43.26 800m: 11:41.99 42.99

6. MURILLO MARTINEZ, Julia 11 C.D. Sek Catalunya 11:46.80 27,00
50m: 36.19 36.19 250m: 3:32.69 45.40 450m: 6:32.39 45.62 650m: 9:36.23 48.67

100m: 1:18.93 42.74 300m: 4:16.69 44.00 500m: 7:17.02 44.63 700m: 10:20.21 43.98
150m: 2:03.36 44.43 350m: 5:02.70 46.01 550m: 8:02.53 45.51 750m: 11:04.53 44.32
200m: 2:47.29 43.93 400m: 5:46.77 44.07 600m: 8:47.56 45.03 800m: 11:46.80 42.27

7. GERMÀ CARRETERO, Aina 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 11:48.03 26,00
50m: 39.36 39.36 250m: 3:39.58 45.82 450m: 6:41.36 45.22 650m: 9:39.62 44.20

100m: 1:23.57 44.21 300m: 4:25.12 45.54 500m: 7:27.05 45.69 700m: 10:23.55 43.93
150m: 2:08.35 44.78 350m: 5:10.52 45.40 550m: 8:10.69 43.64 800m: 11:48.03 1:24.48
200m: 2:53.76 45.41 400m: 5:56.14 45.62 600m: 8:55.42 44.73

8. TIMOFTE LAO, Mar 11 C.N. Terrassa 11:56.58 25,00
50m: 39.72 39.72 250m: 3:39.80 46.11 450m: 6:42.69 46.58 650m: 9:45.22 46.45

100m: 1:22.78 43.06 300m: 4:24.74 44.94 500m: 7:28.01 45.32 700m: 10:29.98 44.76
150m: 2:08.63 45.85 350m: 5:10.74 46.00 550m: 8:13.41 45.40 750m: 11:15.38 45.40
200m: 2:53.69 45.06 400m: 5:56.11 45.37 600m: 8:58.77 45.36 800m: 11:56.58 41.20

9. PISANO, Mia 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 11:58.05 24,00
50m: 35.17 35.17 250m: 3:34.88 46.00 450m: 6:40.47 47.86 650m: 9:44.83 45.69

100m: 1:16.83 41.66 300m: 4:21.90 47.02 500m: 7:24.18 43.71 700m: 10:30.84 46.01
150m: 2:03.64 46.81 350m: 5:08.86 46.96 550m: 8:13.08 48.90 750m: 11:15.13 44.29
200m: 2:48.88 45.24 400m: 5:52.61 43.75 600m: 8:59.14 46.06 800m: 11:58.05 42.92

10. MORENO SERRANO, Ona 11 C.N. Mataró 12:10.10 23,00
50m: 39.59 39.59 250m: 3:39.16 42.46 450m: 6:43.30 42.61 650m: 9:51.93 44.80

100m: 1:24.55 44.96 300m: 4:28.71 49.55 500m: 7:33.92 50.62 700m: 10:41.12 49.19
150m: 2:06.44 41.89 350m: 5:14.62 45.91 550m: 8:20.05 46.13 750m: 11:19.13 38.01
200m: 2:56.70 50.26 400m: 6:00.69 46.07 600m: 9:07.13 47.08 800m: 12:10.10 50.97

11. SANZ SERRA, Ona 11 C.E. Mediterrani 12:13.01 22,00
50m: 38.87 38.87 250m: 3:43.02 46.93 450m: 6:50.30 46.75 650m: 9:57.18 46.62

100m: 1:23.67 44.80 300m: 4:30.24 47.22 500m: 7:37.50 47.20 700m: 10:44.23 47.05
150m: 2:09.96 46.29 350m: 5:17.11 46.87 550m: 8:24.20 46.70 750m: 11:28.93 44.70
200m: 2:56.09 46.13 400m: 6:03.55 46.44 600m: 9:10.56 46.36 800m: 12:13.01 44.08
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12. DALMAU GUERCIO, Lucia 11 C.N. Terrassa 12:22.36 21,00
50m: 40.93 40.93 250m: 3:44.33 46.56 450m: 6:53.35 48.05 650m: 10:09.55 50.76

100m: 1:25.92 44.99 300m: 4:31.50 47.17 500m: 7:40.18 46.83 700m: 10:55.23 45.68
150m: 2:11.47 45.55 350m: 5:18.98 47.48 550m: 8:30.16 49.98 750m: 11:42.99 47.76
200m: 2:57.77 46.30 400m: 6:05.30 46.32 600m: 9:18.79 48.63 800m: 12:22.36 39.37

13. PINEDA PARERA, Paula 11 U.E. D'Horta 12:22.65 20,00
50m: 40.68 40.68 250m: 3:44.76 46.43 450m: 6:49.81 44.75 650m: 10:01.48 44.94

100m: 1:24.62 43.94 300m: 4:30.46 45.70 500m: 7:41.93 52.12 700m: 10:51.07 49.59
150m: 2:11.77 47.15 350m: 5:18.27 47.81 550m: 8:29.50 47.57 750m: 11:33.24 42.17
200m: 2:58.33 46.56 400m: 6:05.06 46.79 600m: 9:16.54 47.04 800m: 12:22.65 49.41

14. OSUNA PARRA, Daniela 11 C.N. Terrassa 12:23.56 19,00
50m: 41.06 41.06 250m: 3:46.83 46.94 450m: 6:57.12 49.77 650m: 10:11.17 49.19

100m: 1:26.54 45.48 300m: 4:32.59 45.76 500m: 7:45.03 47.91 700m: 10:57.01 45.84
150m: 2:13.13 46.59 350m: 5:20.76 48.17 550m: 8:33.10 48.07 750m: 11:44.26 47.25
200m: 2:59.89 46.76 400m: 6:07.35 46.59 600m: 9:21.98 48.88 800m: 12:23.56 39.30

15. MORENO CLEMENTE, Mara 11 C.N. Sabadell 12:30.04 18,00
50m: 39.76 39.76 250m: 3:48.53 47.56 450m: 7:00.64 47.84 650m: 10:10.79 47.14

100m: 1:26.64 46.88 300m: 4:37.03 48.50 500m: 7:48.49 47.85 700m: 10:58.70 47.91
150m: 2:13.72 47.08 350m: 5:24.59 47.56 550m: 8:34.62 46.13 750m: 11:44.73 46.03
200m: 3:00.97 47.25 400m: 6:12.80 48.21 600m: 9:23.65 49.03 800m: 12:30.04 45.31

16. SEIJAS URBANEJA, Nicole Sophia 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 12:37.90 17,00
50m: 40.67 40.67 250m: 3:47.95 48.16 450m: 7:00.96 48.47 650m: 10:15.37 49.52

100m: 1:27.14 46.47 300m: 4:36.23 48.28 500m: 7:49.07 48.11 700m: 11:03.88 48.51
150m: 2:08.53 41.39 350m: 5:21.13 44.90 550m: 8:33.27 44.20 750m: 11:46.06 42.18
200m: 2:59.79 51.26 400m: 6:12.49 51.36 600m: 9:25.85 52.58 800m: 12:37.90 51.84


